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CSTM-2

GLOBAL SOURCING, CALIFORNIA MANUFACTURING

Since the early 90’s Shaxon Industries has been committed to developing 
and expanding our US based manufacturing capabilities. We started the
process by bringing molding machines to the US to provide short-run and 
prototyping capabilities and have continued to increase tooling options,
testing ability and additional manufacturing teams covering fiber optic 
cables and specialty coaxial cables.m
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Whether our customers require products with NAFTA or TAA compliance, fast
turnaround leads or competitive minimums, we strive to offer the most economical 
and practical solution to the specific product need.

Contact Shaxon for Made in the USA needs today!

“Our 
manufacturing 
and engineering 
capabilities 
allow us to 
bring our 
customers 
design concepts 
to completion.” 



o Large selection of lengths and colors in stock
o Custom wiring and lengths available
o PVC and Plenum available
o Molding available in California*
o Multi cable bundling available
o Custom bagging, labeling, kitting available
o Solid and stranded UTP and STP available
o 110 connectors available

Copper Cables (Category 5E, 6, 6A UTP
and STP Patch Cords)

o Custom wiring and lengths available
o Lucent and AMP connectors/hoods available
o 25 pair and 32 pair assemblies available
o Cat5e and Cat3 available
o Non standard hoods and cable exits available
o PVC and Plenum available
o Molding available in California*
o Custom bagging, labeling, kitting available
o Solid shielded and non-shielded available
o Category 3 and flat satin standard and custom

assemblies available

Copper Cables (Trunk / Hydra Cables / POTS)

o 734/735 DS3 available
o LMR-100, 195, 200, 240, 400, 600 available
o SDI Video Cables
o Available connectors include BNC, F,  SMA, SMC,

MCX, MMCX, TNC, FME, SMB, TWINAX, reverse
polarity connector, etc.

o Custom wiring and lengths available
o PVC and Plenum available
o Molding available in California*
o Custom bagging, labeling, kitting available

Copper Cables (Coax)

o Large selection of Modular adapter kits in stock
o DB25, DB9, DB15 / RJ12, RJ45, 10P10C
o Assembled and molded available custom wired
o Custom bagging, labeling, kitting available

Copper Adapters (Modular to D-sub)

o Large selection of lengths and types in stock
o Molding available in California*
o Standard and custom molds available
o Custom wiring and lengths available
o PVC and Plenum available
o Custom bagging, labeling, kitting available
o Molded adapters available

 

Copper Cables (USB and Firewire)

o Large selection of lengths and types in stock
o Molding available in California*
o Custom wiring and lengths available
o Standard and custom molds available as well

as assembled hoods
o PVC and Plenum available
o Custom bagging, labeling, kitting available
o Molded and assembled adapters available

Copper Cables (VGA / SVGA / BNC)

o Large selection of lengths and types in stock
o Molding available in California*
o Custom wiring and lengths available
o Available connectors include DB25, CN50, 

HPCN50, HPD50, HPD68, VHDCI68.
o Standard and custom molds available as well

as assembled hoods
o PVC and Plenum available
o Molded adapters available

Copper Cables (SCSI)

o Large selection of lengths and types in stock
o Custom wiring and lengths available
o PVC and Plenum available
o Available connectors include DB25, DB15, 

HD15, DB9, HD26, DB37, HD44, DB50, 
HD78, V.35, etc.

o RS232, 449, 530, etc. available
o Molding available in California*
o Custom bagging, labeling, kitting available
o Molded and assembled adapters available

(DB37-DB25, DB25-DB25, DB25-DB9, etc.)

Copper Cables (Serial Cables)

o Large selection of lengths and types in stock
o Custom wiring and lengths available
o PVC and Plenum available
o Available connectors include SS26, LFH60, DB25,

DB37, DB15, HPD68, LFH160, LFH200, etc.
o Molding available in California*
o Standard and custom molds available as well

as assembled hoods
o Custom bagging, labeling, kitting available
o Molded and assembled adapters available

Copper Cables (Cisco)

o Large selection of lengths and types in stock
o Custom wiring and lengths available
o Multi cable bundling available
o Custom bagging, labeling, kitting available

Copper Cables (Cat 6 and Cat 6A Slim Jacket
Cat 6 Ultra-slim Jacket Patch Cords)

o Large selection of lengths and types in stock
o Custom wiring and lengths available
o Custom bagging, labeling, kitting available
o Molded adapters available

Copper Cables (HDMI)

o Custom capabilities including IEC60320-C13, 
C14, C15, C19, C20, 5-15p, L5-15p, etc.

o SJT, SVT, SOOW, STOW, SJOOW, etc.
o Marine Grade Cables
o Portable Outlet Box Assemblies
o Custom PDU Whips

Copper Cables (Power Cords)

o Large selection of lengths and types in stock
o Custom lengths and colors available
o Simplex and Duplex available
o Singlemode, Multimode 62.5/125, 50/125 and

50/125 10Gig OM3 and OM4 available
o UPC, APC available
o ST, SC, FC, LC, Keyed LC, SMA, Biconic, 

MTP, Unterminated
o PVC and Plenum available
o Custom bagging, labeling, kitting available

Fiber Cables (Fiber Optic Patch Cords)

o Various fiber counts available
o Custom lengths and colors available
o Custom and standard breakouts available
o Singlemode, Multimode 62.5/125, 50/125

and 50/125 10Gig OM3 and OM4 available
o ST, SC, FC, LC, Keyed LC, SMA, Biconic, 

MTP, Unterminated
o PVC and Plenum available
o Custom bagging, labeling, kitting available

Fiber Cables (Multifiber Cables)

Don’t see what you are looking for? 
Contact us!

We work with our customers to
find the best option for each
individual quotation requirement.
We look forward to finding a 
solution that fits your needs!   

CSTM-2* Contact us to verify the availability of specific tooling. 
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